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Contact Details of Teachers  
Name of teachers Contact number Email address 

Gayatri Subba 9841361501 Gayatri@nirvanaacademyktm.com 

Barsha Shrestha 9841392193 Barsha@nirvanaacademyktm.com 

Dechen Yonjan 9841238001 Dechen@nirvanaacademyktm.com  

Summi Gurung 9818013486 Summi@nirvanaacademyktm.com 

Junu Manandhar 9860106903 Junu@nirvanaacademyktm.com  

Sushma Thapa 9860738495 Sushma@nirvanaacademyktm.com  

Pratisara Kansakar 9841439660 Pratisara@nirvanaacademyktm.com  

Smriti Shrestha 9803242439 Smriti@nirvanaacademyktm.com  

Roshani 

Rajopadhaya 
 9841974113 Roshani@nirvanaacademyktm.com  

Pasang Gurung 9813079769 Pasang@nirvanaacademyktm.com  

Sumita Sharma 9841067944 Sumita@nirvanaacademyktm.com  

Rama Basaula  9861987039 Ramabasaula@nirvanaacademyktm.com 

Francesca Lepcha 9841249947 Francesca@nirvanaacademyktm.com  

Gopa Sharma 9849611853 Gopa@nirvanaacademyktm.com  

Mandira Manandhar 9803223400 Mandira@nirvanaacademyktm.com  

Karuna Maharjan 9841188721 Karuna@nirvanaacademyktm.com  

Laxman Gautam 9851108202 laxman@nirvanaacademyktm.com  

Debu Rai 9841391904 Debu@NirvanaAcademyKtm.com 
Divya Tuladhar 9804202879 Divya@NirvanaAcademyKtm.com 

Jeevan Joshi 9848552060 Jiwan@NirvanaAcademyKtm.com 
Manoj Acharya 9849613148 manoj@nirvanaacademyktm.com  

Prabina Joshi 9843262380 Prabina@NirvanaAcademyKtm.com 

Rama Khanal 9849420154 RamaKhanal@NirvanaAcademyKtm.com 
Rita Kharel 9849772654 rita@nirvanaacademyktm.com  

Jiwan Jha 9869196394 jiwanjha@nirvanaacademyktm.com  

Rojina Rimal 9843674542 rojinarimal@nirvanaacademyktm.com 

Sumit Shrestha 9843665164 Sumit@NirvanaAcademyKtm.com 
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